
MOV £100.00 £9.95 Shipping  £200+ Free Shipping UK Mainland Only

NOT STOCKED - AVAILABLE TO SPECIAL ORDER 

SMALL & MEDIUM DOG HARNESSES
EASY FIT HARNESS - with adjustable strap

Reflective Hem T100

Pink Red Black Light Blue RRP

1 3 £8.15 £8.15 £8.15 £8.15 17.95

1.5 4 £8.56 £8.56 £8.56 £8.56 18.95

2 5 £9.11 £9.11 £9.11 £9.11 19.95

2.5 6 £9.50 £9.50 £9.50 £9.50 20.95

3 7 £10.45 £10.45 22.95

EASY FIT HARNESS - with adjustable strap Synthetic Fur

LeoNat LeoFux LeoRosa Tigre Zebra Giraffa RRP

T100LN T100LF T100LR T100TG T100Z T100G

1 3 10.97 23.95

1.5 4 11.31 24.95

2 5 11.71 25.95

2.5 6 12.20 26.95

3 7 

EASY FIT HARNESS "POLKA DOT BOW"  - with  buckle 

F045
Pink Red Black Light blue RRP

1 3 10.41 10.41 £22.95

1.5 4 10.41 10.41 £23.95

2 5 10.89 10.89 £24.95

2.5 6 10.89 10.89 £25.95

3 7 11.85 11.85 £26.95

EASY FIT HARNESS WITH ADJUSTABLE girth AND  BUCKLE 

Reflective Hem R250
Pink Red Black LightBlue RRP

1 3 8.97 £8.97 £8.97 £8.97 £19.95

1.5 4 

2 5 9.76 £9.76 £9.76 £9.76 £21.95

2.5 6 10.38 £10.38 £10.38 £10.38 £22.95

3 7 10.83 £10.83 £10.83 £10.83 £23.95

3.5 9 11.24 £11.24 £11.24 £11.24 £24.95

4 14 12.33 £12.33 £12.33 £12.33 £26.95

EASY FIT HARNESS WITH ADJUSTABLE girth AND  BUCKLE "CAMOUFLAGE" 

R260MM-MMA-MG-MD
Euro Camo Pink Camo RRP

1 3 £8.97 £8.97 £19.95

1.5 4 

2 5 £9.76 £9.76 £21.95

2.5 6 £10.38 £10.38 £22.95

3 7 £10.83 £10.83 £23.95

3.5 9 £11.24 £11.24 £24.95

4 14 £12.33 £12.33 £26.95

EASY FIT "MESH " Liberta with adjustable strap

Red Black Blue

T120R T120N

1 3 9.77 9.77 21.95

1.5 4 9.77 9.77 22.95

2 5 10.11 10.11 23.95

2.5 6 10.11 10.11 24.95

3 7 

RRP

Size
weight  

kg

Size
weight 

Kg
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EASY FIT "SORBETTO" Mesh Liberta with adjustable strap 

Peach Mint

T120P T120MN

1 3 € 7.20 9.77 21.95

1.5 4 € 7.20 9.77 22.95

2 5 € 7.45 10.11 23.95

2.5 6 € 7.45 10.11 24.95

3 7 € 8.40

EASY FIT HARNESS "BREATHABLE MESH " - with adjustable girth  buckle 

RR200R-N
Red Black RRP

1 3 10.38 10.38 22.95

1.5 4 

2 5 11.47 11.47 24.95

2.5 6 11.85 11.85 25.95

3 7 12.49 12.49 26.95

3.5 9 12.81 12.81 27.95

4 14 13.3 13.3 28.95

EASY FIT HARNESS "CAMOUFLAGE BREATHABLE MESH " - with adjustable girth  buckle

RR200MMA-MM-MV
RRP

1 3 £12.35 £12.35 £26.95

1.5 4 

2 5 £13.30 £13.30 £28.95

2.5 6 £13.30 £13.30 £28.95

3 7 £14.52 £14.52 £31.95

3.5 9 £14.52 £14.52 £31.95

4 14 £15.61 £15.61 £33.95

EASY FIT HARNESS "FLUO BREATHABLE MESH " - with adjustable girth  buckle 

RR200
Orange Pink Green Mint RRP

1 3 £10.38 £10.38 £10.38 £10.38 £22.95

1.5 4 

2 5 £11.47 £11.47 £11.47 £11.47 £23.95

2.5 6 £11.47 £11.47 £11.47 £11.47 £23.95

3 7 £12.49 £12.49 £12.49 £12.49 £26.95

3.5 9 £12.49 £12.49 £12.49 £12.49 £27.95

4 14 £13.30 £13.30 £13.30 £13.30 £28.95

EASY FIT HARNESS "PASTEL BREATHABLE MESH " - with adjustable girth  buckle

RP200
Pink Lilac Green Light Blue Sky Blue RRP

1 3 10.38 £22.95

1.5 4 

2 5 11.47 £23.95

2.5 6 11.47 £23.95

3 7 12.49 £26.95

3.5 9 12.49 £27.95

4 14 13.3 £28.95

EASY FIT SYNTHETIC FUR  with  buckle 

Leopard
Leopard 

Fuschia

Leopard 

Pink
Tiger Zebra Giraffe RRP

T200LN T200LF T200LR T200TG T200Z T200G

1 3 10.60 22.95

1.5 4 10.90 23.95

2 5 11.35 24.95

2.5 6 11.75 25.95

3 7 12.25 26.95
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EASY FIT HARNESS "VIBES Collection " - with adjustable girth  buckle

F260F
Avocado Flamingo RRP

1 3 £8.97 £19.95

1.5 4 

2 5 £9.76 £21.95

2.5 6 £10.38 £22.95

3 7 £10.83 £23.95

3.5 9 £11.24 £24.95

4 14 £12.33 £26.95

TR260

Europe Camo Desert Camo Pink Camo Violet Camo
Light Blue 

Camo

America 

Camo
RRP

TR260MM TR260MD TR260MMA TR260MVI TR260MAZ TR260MG

1 3 £10.38 £10.38 £22.95

1.5 4 

2 5 £11.47 £11.47 £23.95

2.5 6 £11.47 £11.47 £23.95

3 7 £12.49 £12.49 £26.95

BIG DOG HARNESSES
PRIMO LINE HARNESS 

Camouflage 

Camo Europe
Camo 

America
Camo Desert Camo Pink RRP

T680 T685 T690 T695

M 10 / 20 £17.71 £17.71 £38.95

L 20 / 30 £18.14 £18.14 £39.95

XL 30 / 40 £18.58 £18.58 £40.95

XXL 40 / 60 £18.80 £18.80 £41.95

FORZA LINE HARNESS 

Reflective Hem

Pink Red Black LightBlue RRP

T857 T856 T855 T858
M 10 / 20 £20.98 £20.98 £45.95

L 20 / 30 £21.40 £21.40 £46.95

XL 30 / 40 £21.80 £21.80 £47.95

XXL 40 / 60 £22.20 £48.95

PRIMO PLUS LINE HARNESS 

Grosgrain Hem (Black)

Camo Black Orange Yellow Black Orange White RED RRP

T1010 T1011 T1012 T1013 T1014 T1015 T1016 T1017
M 10 / 20 £17.71 £17.71 £38.95

L 20 / 30 £18.14 £18.14 £39.95

XL 30 / 40 £18.58 £18.58 £40.95

XXL 40 / 60 £18.80 £18.80 £41.95

FLASH LINE HARNESS -> Without velcro

Grosgrain Hem (Black)

Camo Black Orange Yellow Black Orange Red White

T1020 T1021 T1022 T1023 T1024 T1025 T1026 T1027
M 10 / 20 £29.02 £29.02 £29.02 £29.02 £29.02 £29.02 £29.02 £29.02 63.95

L 20 / 30 £29.59 £29.59 £29.59 £29.59 £29.59 £29.59 £29.59 £29.59 64.95

XL 30 / 40 £30.35 £30.35 £30.35 £30.35 £30.35 £30.35 £30.35 £30.35 66.75

XXL 40 / 60 £31.69 £31.69 £31.69 £31.69 £31.69 £31.69 £31.69 £31.69 69.95

FLASH LINE HARNESS -> With velcro

Grosgrain Hem 

Camo Black Orange Yellow Black Orange Red RRP

T1030 T1031 T1032 T1033 T1034 T1035 T1036
M 10 / 20 £63.95

L 20 / 30 £51.50

XL 30 / 40 £52.50

XXL 40 / 60 £53.50

weight 

Kg

EASY FIT HARNESS "Sorbetto Collection " - with adjustable girth  buckle
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LABEL FLASH LINE -> Velcro - OTHER LABELS TO ORDER MIN QUANTITIES APPLY

2 pieces for harness

ET PO ET AG ET SE ET PC ET TP ET USA ET UK

DOUBLE HANDLE LEASH - for medium and big size dogs

T300-T303
Black Blue Camo Red RRP

cm 105 £13.67 £13.67 £13.67 £13.67 £29.95

SINGLE HANDLE LEASH - for medium and big size dogs UN MANICO

T350
Black Blue Camo Red RRP

cm 115 7.95 7.95 7.95 7.95 17.95

ECONOMIC LEASH CAMOUFLAGE - for small size dogs - cm 130 

European 

Camo

Light Blue 

Camo

America 

Camo
RRP

CAMO T387 T388

T380 £4.96 £4.96 £4.96 £10.95

LEASH WITH FLUO MESH and reflective inserts - for small size dogs IMBOTTITURA IN RETE

TF360
Orange Green Pink Black Red Mint Sky Blue RRP

TF360MN

cm 130 £10.36 £10.36 £10.36 £10.36 £10.36 £10.36 £10.36 £22.95

LEASH WITH CAMOUFLAGE MESH and reflective inserts - for small sized dogs 

T382-3-4

1

cm 130 £10.36 £10.36 £22.95

TP360
LEASH for small/medium size dogs reflective hem

Red Black Light blue Pink RRP

T330 12.44 12.44 12.44 12.44 26.95

Size

LEADS

RRP
Size

Pink Camo Green Camo

Size

Size

POLIZIA AGILITY SECURITY
PROTEZIONE 

CIVILE
TRE PONTI USA UK RRP

Page 4 of 5



ACCESSORIES 
HYGIENIC  POOP BAG DISPENSER

Pink Green Yellow Black Red Blu Mint Sky Blue RRP

P02 P03 P04 P05 P06 P07 P16 P19

£3.67 £3.67 £3.67 £3.67 £3.67 £3.67 £3.67 £7.95

P08 P09 P10

Grey Camo Green Camo RRP

£3.67 £3.67 £3.67 £7.95

SMILEY DOG HYGIENIC POOP BAG DISPENSER 

Orange Pink Green Yellow Black Red Blue RRP

P51 P52 P53 P54 P55 P56 P57

£3.67 £3.67 £3.67 £3.67 £3.67 £3.67 £7.95

SMILEY DOG - CAMOUFLAGE COLOURS

P58 P59 P60 P70

Pink Camo Grey Camo Green Camo
Light Blue 

Camo RRP

£3.67 £3.67 £3.67 £7.95

SMILEY DOG - SORBETTO COLOURS

Sorbetto 

Peach

Sorbetto 

Mint RRP

P65 P66

£3.67 £3.67 £7.95

TABLE DISPLAY FOR HYGIENIC POOP BAG DISPENSERS*

ES01 £45.00 12 assorted 6 X 2 CLASSIC POO BAG DISPENSERS

ES02 £45.00 12 assorted 6 X 2 SMILEY DOG POO BAG DISPENSERS

ES03 £45.00 6 assorted CLASSIC and 6 assorted SMILEY DOG POO BAG DISPENSERS

* Price includes Poop bag Dispensers 

IM03AR IM03NR

Orange Black

£3.93 £3.93 £7.95

SET OF HIGH-VISIBILITY ARM/PAW/COLLAR SAFETY BANDS

IM04G IM04AR IM04A

Yellow Orange Pink

£5.96 £5.96 £12.95

PADDED BANDS FOR SMALL SIZE DOGS IM01-1

1 Piece £4.55 £9.95

PADDED BANDS FOR BIG SIZE DOGS IMO2-1

1 Piece £4.55 £9.95

Pink Camo

RRP

RRP

TRADE

VELCRO BAND FOR BIG SIZE DOGS WITH REFLECTIVE INSERT

RRP

RRP

P58 P59 P60 P70
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